Appetizer ~

Feeds: 10-15p
Fresh Vegetable & Dip Tray $15.15
Cheese OR Cheese & Sausage Tray $20.25
*Above with Crackers $24.25
Cubed Fruit Tray $15.15
Pickle & Olive Tray $6.55
Tray Size:

Taco Dip Tray

Layered Ranchero Dip Tray
Shrimp Cheese Round
Fresh Veggie Pizza Tray
Fresh Fruit Pizza

15-20p

$17.20
$26.30
$32.30
$18.25
$8.55

12" Tray

$23.00
$29.00
$31.25
$27.00
$31.00

*Ask About Individual or Custom Fruit/Veggie Pizza!

CRACKERS $3.05/tube

20-30p

$24.25
$37.35
$45.35
$28.30
$12.60

16" Tray

$28.00
$34.00
$34.50
$32.00
$36.00

TORTILLA CHIPS $4.55/bag

rays

20-40p

$30.30
$47.40
$57.55
$38.35
$17.60

40-50p

$36.35
$54.50
$65.00
$47.40
$22.60

19" Tray

$34.00
$39.00
$40.00
$38.00
$41.00

POTATO CHIPS

$4.55/bag
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