

Feeds:	10-15P	15-20P	20-30P	30-40P	40-50P
Fresh Vegetable & Dip Tray	\$15.15	\$17.20	\$24.25	\$30.30	\$36.35
Cheese OR Cheese & Sausage Tray	\$20.25	\$26.30	\$37.35	\$47.40	\$54.50
*Above with Crackers	\$24.25	\$32.30	\$45.35	\$57.55	\$65.00
Cubed Fruit Tray	\$15.15	\$18.25	\$28.30	\$38.35	\$47.40
Pickle & Olive Tray	\$6.55	\$8.55	\$12.60	\$17.60	\$22.60
Tray Size:	12" Tray		16" Tray	18" Tray	
Taco Dip Tray	\$23.00		\$28.00	\$34.00	
Layered Ranchero Dip Tray	\$29.00		\$34.00	\$39.00	
Shrimp Cheese Round	\$31.25		\$34.50	\$40.00	
Fresh Veggie Pizza Tray	\$27.00		\$32.00	\$38.00	
Fresh Fruit Pizza	\$31.00		\$36.00	\$41.00	
*Ask About Individual or Custom Fruit/Veggie Pizza!					

All the second and th

CRACKERS \$3.05/tube

TORTILLA CHIPS \$4.55/bag

POTATO CHIPS

\$4.55/bag